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V. Lover Kupa - Sopron
05.04./06.04.2025

Event 604 - 50m Butterfly Women Final

10.

. Martitovicova, Nella

RT +0.57

. Krictofikova, Simona

RT +0.77

. Fuskova, Viktoria

RT +0.72

. Horvath, Hanna Kata

RT +0.69
Ema Maria, Chromiakova
RT +0.64

. Lehmann, Marlene

RT +0.72
Auffova, Liana

. Sipos, Amanda

RT +0.73

. GULAN, Izabela

RT +0.67

. Berkes, Brigitta

RT +0.84

. Backes, Jasmine

RT +0.57

. Srb, Johanna

RT +0.66

. BALEN, Sara

RT +0.65

. Havan, Hédi

RT +0.76

. Katona, Emili

RT +0.69
Patera, Paula

. SCHORNIG, Greta

RT +0.47

. ZELENKA, Marie

RT +0.72

. Patoprsta, Simona

RT +0.69
Tylova, Vanesa
RT +0.78
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J+amp;T Sport Team, o.z.
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SC Hakoah Wien
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V. Lover Kupa - Sopron

05.04./06.04.2025

Continue Event 604 - 50m Butterfly Women Final

C

1.

Kiss, Mila
RT +0.69

. KAMPITS, Sophia

RT +0.69

. PATERA, Alma

RT +0.46

. Csabai, Réka

RT +0.69

. KOTEL, Karolina

RT +0.67

. Nagy Toke, Ella

RT +0.78

. LEUPOLD, Emma

RT +0.76

. GRUN, Laura

RT +0.88

Kurtalija, Ella
SVETLYCHNA, Luiza

2014
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2013

2013
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2014

AUT

AUT

AUT

HUN

AUT

HUN

AUT

AUT

AUT
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SC Hakoah Wien
Vienna Aquatic SC
SC Hakoah Wien
Szomb.SKSI

ASV Wien

Sarvari Gy
SV-Simmering
Vienna Aquatic SC

SVS-Schwimmen
ASV Wien

00:32,84
00:34,13
00:34,20
00:36,86
00:37,90
00:38,55
00:40,28

00:41,09

DNS MT
DNS MT
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